1
The Company
Caparo UK has been serving the GCC market for over 30 years. At Caparo, we believe in local
management with an international perspective. At the end of 2005, Caparo Middle East was established
in Jebel Ali Free Zone Dubai and has successfully supplied cable management products to the Gulf
region.
The UK-based Caparo Group, founded by The Rt. Hon. Lord Paul of Marylebone, includes a global
network of businesses under the Caparo name.  Caparo is a diversified operation comprised of

GENERAL PURPOSE APPLICATION, IP 54 RATING
CORROSION, ABRASION, OIL AND WATER RESISTANT
Ordering Code Conduit
sizes (BS)
External
Diameter
(A)
Internal
Diameter
(B)
Main Bend
Redius
('C)
  (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CFOD20PVC 20 21.2 17.0 40.0
CFOD25PVC 25 25.7 21.1 50.0
CFOD32PVC 32 33.0 28.4 60.0
CFOD40PVC 40 41.1 36.4 80.0
CFOD50PVC 50 54.9 48.2 180.0
23
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT FITTINGS MALE (BRASS)
MATERIAL BRASS
FINISH NICKEL PLATED
DESCRIPTION CONDUIT FITTINGS FOR FLAME RETARDANT PVC COATED FLEXIBLE
Ordering Code
Conduit
sizes (BS)
Thread
Sizes
Thread
Diameter
Minimum
Bore
Across
Flats
Thread
Length
Nominal
Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CT411MBA2020 20 20.0 20.0 14.8 24.0 10.0 24.5
CT411MBA2525 25 25.0 25.0 18.8 30.0 12.0 28.0
CT411MBA3232 32 32.0 32.0 25.8 36.0 13.0 29.0
CT411MBA4040 40 40.0 40.0 33.8 46.0 15.0 31.5
CT411MBA5050 50 50.0 50.0 41.8 55.0 15.0 33.0
IP RATING WITH RECOMMENDED CONDUIT  IP 54
OPERATING TEMPERATURE    - 25 TO + 90º C.
PRODUCT FEATURES     NO HAZARDOUS SHARP EDGES OR BURRS
       SMOOTH INSIDE FOR EASIER WIRE PULLING
       WILL NOT DAMAGE CONDUCTORS
       GENERAL PURPOSE APPLICATION, IP 54 RATING
       CORROSION, ABRASION, OIL AND WATER RESISTANT
24
LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
MATERIAL GALVANISED STEEL CORE WITH COTTON PACKING
FINISH FLAME RETARDANT BLACK PVC COVERING
DESCRIPTION LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
Ordering Code Conduit
sizes (BS)
Nominal
Internal
Diameter
Nominal
External
Diameter
CFOD20PVCLT 20 16.0 21.0
CFOD25PVCLT 25 21.0 26.0
CFOD32PVCLT 32 26.0 33.0
CFOD40PVCLT 40 35.0 42.0
CFOD50PVCLT 50 40.0 48.0
RESISTANCE TO FLAME PROPAGATION Flame dies in less than 30 seconds after ignition source is removed
IP RATING WITH RECOMMENDED CONNECTOR IP 65
OPERATING TEMPERATURE OF COVERING  Static - 25 TO + 105º C.
       Flexing - 5 TO + 105º C.

FINISH NICKEL PLATED
DESCRIPTION LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE CONDUIT FITTINGS
Ordering Code
Conduit
sizes (BS)
Thread
Diameter
(A)
Minimum
Bore
(B)
Across
Flats
( C )
Thread
Length
(D)
Nominal
Length
(E)
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CT410BLT2020 20 20.0 14.8 28.6 12.0 38.1
CT410BLT2525 25 25.0 18.8 34.9 13.5 42.9
CT410BLT3232 32 32.0 25.8 42.4 17.5 46.0
CT410BLT4040 40 40.0 32.3 53.0 18.0 55.6
CT410BLT5050 50 50.0 39.2 59.0 23.0 66.7
IP RATING WITH RECOMMENDED CONNECTOR IP 65
OPERATING TEMPERATURE    - 25 TO + 90º C.
PRODUCT FEATURES     NO HAZARDOUS SHARP EDGES OR BURRS
       SMOOTH INSIDE FOR EASIER WIRE PULLING